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TITLE X1 X EEFPORT o F EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

(BY ELIGIEILITY FPROGERALIL

AID CATEGORY NUMEEE OF RECIFIENTS HNUMEEE OF TOTAL AVERAGE PAYTMEMT PEE RECIFIENT
ELIGIELE SERVED CLATHMS PATHMENT ELIGIELE SERVED

FEDERAL OQNLY

FEDERAL CNLY - MCONEY FPAYTHMENT

FEDERAL ONL¥Y, IHAWF ([531/501) 187,165 194,583 iel,21a 10z ,594,151.6% 613.73 S27.24

FEDERAL CNLY, FPRESUMFP IH(S51) 3 10 11 314.15- 104.7E- 3l.4z2-

FEDERAL CNLY, FPRESUMF(330) 4 7 49 g,051.11 £,182.73 1,235.87
TOTAL FEDERAL CONLY - MONEY PAYMENT 17,172 194,805 3gl,976 102,602 ,455.63 Bl3.75 SETV.E3

FEDERAL CONLY -NO MONEY PAYTMENT

REFUGEE 14 Z4 34 4,345.87 310.4E 131.03
TOTAL FEDERAL ONLY -NO MONEY FPAYTHMENT 14 Z4 34 4,345.87 310.4E 131.03
TOTAL FEDERAL CHLY 1e7,186 194,629 ez, 010 10z, 606,334.50 613.73 327.19

FEDERALAL-STATE

FEDERAL-3TATE - HMONEY PAYMENT

331 AGED 3,308 6,397 1z, 566 Z,960,083.95 S09.65 46z .73
331 BLIND ] 1 1 951.:24 0.00 951.:24
331 DISAELED 36,801 41,341 79,452 40,755,101.39 1,107.45 985.53
ADC CHILD o 3 1 g,121.52- o.oo a,70v.av-
FOSTER CARE 1,599 Z,139 Z,563 T3ie,103.62 4e0.35 344.13
SUBSIDIZED ADOPTICH T,o60 T,OZ8 10,275 3,130,225.64 414.05 394.83
334 RECF IHHEC a7 3,454 9,640 13,906,537.54 T0,811.00 3,466.55
SUBSIDIZED ADOPTICON-INTERSTATE 112 13e 130 03,445.32 333.15 466.51
TOTAL FEDERAL-STATE - MONEY PAYMENT 32,154 83,329 114,643 66,544,307.21 1,275.92 1,042.61

FEDERAL-3TATE - NoO MONEY PYMT

INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY £1,63E 17,783 35,053 35,893,E35.55 Z,5583.82 3,142.19
HON-INTERMEDIATE CARE FACILITY 6,764 73,041 109,207 31,804,363.70 Se0.30 435.44
CHAP 1,253 1,598 Z,045 S37Z,808.03 457.15 358.45
SUBSIDIZED ADOPTICHS 1,893 1,963 Z,527 gZ7,715.46 437.25 4Z1.66
HNQ MONEY - ADC — VOLUNTARY 130,743 13z ,887 134,329 ie,921,831.89 £38Z .39 £77.584

NQ MOMNEY - 35I-334 — WOLUNTARY £,357 1,319 3,917 476,3582.13 £02.11 £6l.89
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TITLE X1 X EEFPORT o F EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

(BY ELIGIEILITY FPROGERALIL

AID CATEGORY NUMEEE OF RECIFIENTS HNUMEEE OF TOTAL AVERAGE PAYTMEMT PEE RECIFIENT
ELIGIELE SERVED CLATHMS PATHMENT ELIGIELE SERVED
MED MNEEDY - WI 3IPEND - CHILDEN ] 15 13 g,914.10 0.00 394.27
MED MNEEDY - NO 3IPEND - AGED 43 7o 153 31,819.E23 gez .20 454.56
MED MEEDY - WO IPEND - DISAELE 15 1 3o 1,025.91 63.39 64.12
MED MNEEDY - WITH 3IFPEND - AGED 1 32 Ta 1,494.72 1,494.72 46.71
MED MEEDY - WITH SPEND - DISAE 3 13 a1 37,441,774 12,147.25 3,191.21
MED MNEEDY - WITH 3SFPEND - CRTER 3 el 11z SZ,307.62 17,435.87 g57.50
MAC SOBRAL — PREGHNANT WOMEN G,z06 7,53 12,403 4,909,171.55 T91.04 655.63
MAC SOBRL — INFANTS 19,574 £6, 606 £7,51¢6 12,104,040.13 £15.37 454.94
MAC SOBRL - CHILDEEN 102,603 103,520 106,201 16,759,296.853 163.34 161.73
QUALIFIED MEDICARE EENE - AGED 5,793 3,373 g,441 £289,491.53 49.97 55.83
QUALTIFIED MEDICAEE EENE - DI3SA 4,010 2,624 B,0a37 246,140.68 al.35 93.80
PREZUMFTIVE ELIG - PREG WOMEN ] 4 Z1 £,9758.75 0.00 T44.69
MiacC (IOBRASTEXI) CHILD 16,393 14,711 13,565 £,265,690.33 138.21 134.01
BREAST CERVICAL CANCER 134 153 333 £93,5859.30 1,940.64 1,953.33
ICARE PHMIC MHI 300% 1,042 343 1,641 Z,102,0258.885 £,017.30 Z,475.81
STATE ONLY — WO MONEY PAYMENT 3 3 o 34e.76 115.59 115.59
BLENDED FAMF FME FPREG WOMEN o ] ] 0.00 0.00 0.00
LEGAL FPERMAMNENT RESIDENT TZIX G,235 6,954 7,305 1,276,845.96 £04.79 13z .52
LEGAL PERMAMNENT RESIDENT TZEI TZ5 a6l 439 83,337.77 114.25 145.55
FEDERAL 3T, EX HMIYA (375 932 343 1,601 £229,550.37 £46.30 £72 .30
TOTAL FEDERAL-STATE - WO HMCONEY PYHT 375,393 397,061 324,392 167,217, 025.27 441.92 4z1.14
TOTAL FEDERAL-STATE 430,547 460,460 639,040 £33,761,932.43 342 .94 S07.67

FEDERAL-COUNTY

FEDERAL-COUNTY - MONEY PAYMENT

FED COUNTY ICF MR 331 491 314 1,676 4,146,379.73 g,444.77 g,066.39

TOTAL FEDERAL-COUNTY - MONEY FPAYHMENT 491 314 1,676 4,146,379.73 g,444.77 g,066.39

FEDERAL-COUNTY - NO MONEY PYMT

INTERMED CARE FAC-MEWNTALLY RTD 1z ,506 12,367 33,247 T5,39£,929.87 3,887.31 &,096.30
TOTAL FEDERAL-COUNTY - NO MCWEY PYMT 1z ,506 12,367 33,247 T5,39£,929.87 3,887.31 &,096.30
TOTAL FEDERAL-COUNTY 13,297 1z,5881 34,923 T9,539,309.60 S3,981.75 6,172.93

STATE CMHLY
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AID CATEGORY

STATE OWLY - MONEY PAYMENT

STATE OWLY - MONEY PAYMENT

TOTAL

STATE OWLY - MONEY PAYMENT

TITLE

STATE CHNLY — NO MONEY PAYMENT

STATE ONLY — WO MONEY PAYMENT

TOTAL STATE ONLY - NO MONEY PAYMENT

TOTAL

3TATE ONLY

FEDERAL-COUNTY-3TATE

FED

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FEDERAL-COUNTY-3TATE MONEY

STATE COUNTY - MHI 331

FEDERAL-COUNTY-3TATE MONEY

FEDERAL-COUNTY-3TATE NO MCWEY

FEDERAL-COUNTY-3TATE NO MCWEY

FEDERAL-COUNTY-3TATE

UNDEF INED

UNDEF INED SUETOTAL

UNDEFINED CATEGORY

TOTAL

TOTAL

UNDEF INED SUETOTAL

UNDEFINED

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

X1 X

EEFPORT

]

F EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

(BY ELIGIEILITY FPROGERALIL

NUMEEE OF RECIFIENTS
SERVED

ELIGIELE

3,702

3,702

3,704

1,81z

1,81z

1,81z

306

306

307

2,350

2,350

2,350

NUMEER OF TOTAL
CLAIMS PAYMENT
1 275.67-
1 275.67-
397 24,5898, 60
397 24,5898, 60
398 24, 622,93
11 100,346, 67
11 100,346, 67
o 0.00
11 100,346, 67
4,129 9,717,794.94
4,129 9,717,794.94

4,129 9,717,794.94

FAGE

3

EUMN DATE 09/Z3/18

AVERAGE PAYTMEMT PEE RECIFIENT
SERVED

ELIGIELE

137.

137.

5,363.

5,363.

5,363.

g4-

g4-

.73

.73

.65

0o

0o

0o

0o

0z

0z

0z

275,

275,

gl.

gl.

30.

16,724,

16,724,

16,724,

4,135,

4,135,

4,135,

67—

67—

37

37

Z0

45

45

0o

45

23

23

23
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AID CATEGORY

TOTAL 5 T A T E

TITLE

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

X1 X EEFPORT o F EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

(BY ELIGIEILITY FPROGERALIL

NUMEER OF RECIPIENTS NUMEER OF TOTAL
ELIGIELE SERVED CLAIMS PAYMENT
616,546 670,633 1,040,511 425,750,841, 12

ww ENTD o F EEFPORT wowow

FAGE 4
EUMN DATE 09/Z3/18

AVERAGE PAYTMEMT PEE RECIFIENT
ELIGIELE SERVED

e90.54 £34.83



